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744 ANGELINI DANIELE 1989 ATL. BONDENO AM 45' 32'' 1 1

710 TORNATI FRANCESCO 1976 G.S. GABBI BM 45' 48'' 2 1

742 GINOSA ARTURO 1986 G.S.GABBI AM 46' 39'' 3 2

679 BOVANINI FILIPPO 1994 GNARRO JET MATTEI AM 47' 31'' 4 3

675 RIA ROBERTO 1974 LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING BM 47' 38'' 5 2

725 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA 1968 G.S. GABBI CM 48' 18'' 6 1

729 CORRADINI FABIO 1974 G.S. GABBI BM 49' 03'' 7 3

656 TERBONETTI MARIO 1971 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 49' 35'' 8 4

700 MASSIMI FRANCESCO 1981 ATL. CALDERARA AM 49' 47'' 9 4

669 LAMBERTINI JURI 1972 SANRAFEL BM 49' 56'' 10 5

748 MARONGIU CLAUDIO 1968 DRACO RUNNER CM 50' 18'' 11 2

738 GALVANI GIACOMO 1975 PONTELUNGO BM 50' 46'' 12 6

705 VENEZIA ANDREA 1978 ATL. CALDERARA BM 51' 07'' 13 7

678 BONTADINI SANDRO 1966 GNARRO JET MATTEI CM 51' 14'' 14 3

730 AIELLO MORENO 1952 LA GALLA PONTEDERA DM 51' 16'' 15 1

519 FERRINI FRANCESCO 1991 PONTELUNGO AM 51' 20'' 16 5

722 FIUMELLI MATTEO 1979 ACQUADELA AM 51' 26'' 17 6

735 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO 1969 R.M. BERZANTINA BM 51' 55'' 18 8

736 PLAZZOTTA DINO 1958 ATL. IMOLA SACMI DM 52' 13'' 19 2

709 ZANNI MIRKO 1963 G.S. GABBI CM 53' 01'' 20 4

653 MAROZZI DANILO 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO AM 53' 11'' 21 7

641 STANGHELLINI MATTEO 1977 PONTELUNGO BM 53' 18'' 22 9

650 LOLLINI ADOLFO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 53' 33'' 23 5

636 GINOSA RICCARDO 1962 PONTELUNGO CM 53' 41'' 24 6

655 MULEO LUCA 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO AM 53' 44'' 25 8

727 ASTORINO GERARDO 1965 CORRI CON NOI CM 54' 07'' 26 7

646 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 54' 13'' 27 8

652 MAGLI FRANCO 1964 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 54' 33'' 28 9

721 VENTURI SIMONE 1984 POL. ZOLA AM 54' 45'' 29 9

635 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 1953 PONTELUNGO DM 54' 59'' 30 3

640 RAPEZZI ETTORE 1967 PONTELUNGO CM 55' 13'' 31 10
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579 VIVARELLI FEDERICO 1976 PONTELUNGO BM 55' 16'' 32 10

591 GHINI DANIELE 1966 PONTELUNGO CM 55' 29'' 33 11

665 GAGLIARDI STEFANO 1972 SANRAFEL BM 55' 31'' 34 11

691 ZAGNONI GIORGIO 1957 LOLLI AUTO DM 55' 39'' 35 4

708 RONCARATI ENZO 1973 ATL. CALDERARA BM 56' 08'' 36 12

366 SANTELIA BRUNA 1985 LOLLI AUTO EF 56' 25'' 37 1

726 AGOSTINI LUCIO 1957 G.S. GABBI DM 56' 29'' 38 5

676 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO 1979 ACQUADELA AM 56' 48'' 39 10

642 VOLTA GIANNI 1967 PONTELUNGO CM 56' 50'' 40 12

741 TREBBI BRUNO 1977 MONTE SAN PIETRO BM 56' 51'' 41 13

644 BALESTRAZZI BRUNO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 57' 03'' 42 14

682 SERRAZANETTI FABIO 1962 ATLETICA VICTORIA CM 57' 23'' 43 13

718 VECCHI ANDREA 1962 ACQUADELA CM 57' 35'' 44 14

701 PUGLIOLI MARCO 1964 ATL. CALDERARA CM 57' 41'' 45 15

681 VERONESE EMILIO 1975 ATLETICA VICTORIA BM 57' 47'' 46 15

662 COCCHI MAURIZIO 1956 SANRAFEL DM 57' 51'' 47 6

706 ZANETTI MIRKO 1969 ATL. CALDERARA BM 58' 09'' 48 16

668 LAGANA' CARMELO 1978 SANRAFEL BM 58' 38'' 49 17

651 FERREIRO ESPINOSA JAVIER 1980 TEAM GRANAROLO AM 58' 57'' 50 11

696 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO 1962 ATL. CALDERARA CM 59' 05'' 51 16

746 PES GIAN MICHELE 1973 ACQUADELA BM 59' 21'' 52 18

677 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 GNARRO JET MATTEI CM 59' 28'' 53 17

724 MUNGAI LUCA 1981 COPIT PISTOIA AM 59' 29'' 54 12

648 CINI GIANFRANCO 1965 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 59' 35'' 55 18

672 NANNETTI ROBERTO 1954 SANRAFEL DM 59' 38'' 56 7

690 TODISCO GIUSEPPE 1967 LOLLI AUTO CM 59' 41'' 57 19

663 DEL MONTE MARCO 1965 SANRAFEL CM 1 00' 13'' 58 20

872 TADDIA PAOLO 1966 DRACO RUNNER CM 1 00' 44'' 59 21

638 NADALINI STEFANO 1969 PONTELUNGO BM 1 01' 10'' 60 19

737 BIANCHI CLAUDIO 1969 R.M. BERZANTINA BM 1 01' 19'' 61 20

645 BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 TEAM GRANAROLO DM 1 01' 30'' 62 8
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667 GARAGNANI ENRICO 1971 SANRAFEL BM 1 01' 46'' 63 21

686 LUPPI PAOLO 1946 LOLLI AUTO OM 1 01' 57'' 64 1

658 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 1 02' 02'' 65 22

733 GORI CLAUDIO 1960 SILVANO FEDI CM 1 02' 17'' 66 22

739 CESARI GABRIELE 1969 POL. SARAGOZZA BM 1 02' 25'' 67 23

684 BARBIERI ROBERTO 1960 LOLLI AUTO CM 1 02' 39'' 68 23

356 CAVUOTO MONICA 1969 TEAM GRANAROLO FF 1 02' 42'' 69 1

702 RAMUNNI ANTONIO 1953 ATL. CALDERARA DM 1 03' 10'' 70 9

664 GABRIELLI MARCELLO 1972 SANRAFEL BM 1 03' 25'' 71 24

670 MATERIA GAETANO 1946 SANRAFEL OM 1 03' 37'' 72 2

380 LUCACI IOANA 1994 RUN CARD EF 1 03' 44'' 73 2

692 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO 1958 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 03' 47'' 74 10

713 PASSINI CLAUDIO 1966 LUMEGALTORENO CM 1 03' 52'' 75 24

352 BORRELLI PATRIZIA 1967 PONTELUNGO GF 1 03' 58'' 76 1

643 LANDUCCI STEFANO 1966 PONTELUNGO CM 1 04' 01'' 77 25

660 CAVA FABIO 1984 SANRAFEL AM 1 04' 05'' 78 13

365 LAMBERTINI PAOLA 1957 LOLLI  AUTO HF 1 04' 17'' 79 1

693 BALBONI ANDREA 1983 ATL. CALDERARA AM 1 04' 24'' 80 14

732 PRANZINI GIORDANO 1952 G.S. GABBI DM 1 04' 37'' 81 11

734 VIGNOCCHI MIRCO 1970 ATLETICA VICTORIA BM 1 05' 07'' 82 25

364 CREMONINI MANUELA 1967 ATLETICA VICTORIA GF 1 05' 40'' 83 2

355 LODI SIMONA 1978 PONTELUNGO FF 1 05' 45'' 84 2

647 BRUNETTI PAOLO 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO DM 1 05' 47'' 85 12

671 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 1949 SANRAFEL DM 1 05' 54'' 86 13

688 QUERZE' GIORGIO 1958 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 06' 02'' 87 14

371 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA 1978 G.S. GABBI FF 1 06' 11'' 88 3

637 LODOVISI STEFANO 1959 PONTELUNGO CM 1 06' 23'' 89 26

712 MATULLI CARLO 1950 LUMEGALTORENO DM 1 06' 35'' 90 15

666 GAMBERI ANDREA 1967 SANRAFEL CM 1 06' 41'' 91 27

595 GINOSA MICHELE 1949 PONTELUNGO DM 1 06' 47'' 92 16

685 DONINI LUCIANO 1957 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 07' 07'' 93 17
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750 GORI LEONARDO 1971 CAI PISTOIA BM 1 07' 09'' 94 26

749 GORI RICCARDO 1971 CAI PISTOIA BM 1 07' 10'' 95 27

728 BIAGINI BRUNO 1965 SILVANO FEDI CM 1 07' 12'' 96 28

704 VANDELLI LUIGI 1964 ATL. CALDERARA CM 1 07' 13'' 97 29

381 LUCACI ANDREAA 1994 RUN CARD EF 1 07' 26'' 98 3

873 ZAMPONI ANDREA 1973 POD. QUARRATA BM 1 07' 27'' 99 28

363 LAHDE TARJA H. 1959 SANRAFEL GF 1 07' 33'' 100 3

743 LICATA PIETRO 1952 ATL. ZOLA DM 1 07' 57'' 101 18

747 GASPARON ENRICO 1967 ATL. VERBANO CM 1 08' 12'' 102 30

370 WIZA BARBARA 1960 ATL. CALDERARA GF 1 09' 11'' 103 4

711 BENASSI MARCO 1972 LUMEGALTORENO BM 1 09' 23'' 104 29

367 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE 1973 LOLLI AUTO FF 1 09' 30'' 105 4

714 FACCHINI MARIO 1959 LUMEGALTORENO CM 1 09' 36'' 106 31

715 BONAFE' CORRADO 1953 AVIS SAN LAZZARO DM 1 09' 37'' 107 19

351 GUALANO PATRIZIA 1966 PONTELUNGO GF 1 10' 07'' 108 5

661 CERE' MASSIMO 1959 SANRAFEL CM 1 10' 12'' 109 32

740 ROSSI MASSIMO 1968 ATL. MELITO CM 1 10' 18'' 110 33

376 GHINI FABIANA 1973 ACQUADELA FF 1 10' 24'' 111 5

379 MATULLI MARINA 1976 SILVANO FEDI FF 1 11' 11'' 112 6

649 LA GANGA ANDREA 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 1 11' 15'' 113 30

723 PULGA WALTER 1964 ACQUADELA CM 1 11' 43'' 114 34

350 GIRONI MARA 1954 PONTELUNGO HF 1 12' 15'' 115 2

368 CAMBARERI MARIA 1961 ATL. CALDERARA GF 1 12' 18'' 116 6

505 BRINI FEDERICO 1973 PONTELUNGO BM 1 12' 55'' 117 31

361 COCCHI MORENA 1959 SANRAFEL GF 1 13' 14'' 118 7

369 MASSIMI CRISTINA 1977 ATL. CALDERARA FF 1 13' 15'' 119 7

716 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE 1958 AVIS SAN LAZZARO DM 1 13' 32'' 120 20

354 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA 1964 PONTELUNGO GF 1 13' 48'' 121 8

639 PANTALEO GIACOMO 1963 PONTELUNGO CM 1 13' 50'' 122 35

373 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA 1956 ACQUADELA HF 1 14' 28'' 123 3

687 MENABUE GIOVANNI 1948 LOLLI AUTO OM 1 15' 01'' 124 3
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659 CATOZZI GIANCARLO 1951 SANRAFEL DM 1 15' 50'' 125 21

745 BARZANTI CARLO 1943 US NAVE OM 1 16' 02'' 126 4

719 RAVAGLIA GIANNI 1944 POL. SARAGOZZA OM 1 16' 05'' 127 5

372 MALAGUTI CHIARA 1965 AVIS SAN LAZZARO GF 1 16' 34'' 128 9

374 MARZADORI ALESSANDRA 1965 BUSCHIDO TRAIL RUN GF 1 16' 47'' 129 10

731 PANICHI SILVANO 1946 MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE OM 1 16' 56'' 130 6

695 BRUNO CARMINE 1942 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 17' 06'' 131 7

694 BONTADINI GERARDO 1938 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 17' 10'' 132 8

717 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 AVIS SAN LAZZARO CM 1 17' 55'' 133 36

673 PERRI FRANCESCO 1950 SANRAFEL DM 1 18' 01'' 134 22

377 PITTERI MARIA ROSA 1965 POL. SARAGOZZA GF 1 18' 02'' 135 11

362 EVANGELISTI LUISA 1955 SANRAFEL HF 1 18' 14'' 136 4

689 REBEGGIANI CARLO 1962 LOLLI AUTO CM 1 18' 46'' 137 37

353 DE VIDO LARA 1972 PONTELUNGO FF 1 18' 46'' 138 8

360 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO HF 1 19' 26'' 139 5

375 DE MASI MARIA 1960 SILVANO FEDI GF 1 20' 45'' 140 12

720 CARDELLI MAURIZIO 1952 SILVANO FEDI DM 1 20' 46'' 141 23

697 JANNOLO ROCCO 1951 ATL. CALDERARA DM 1 21' 25'' 142 24

359 SARTI CARLA 1969 TEAM GRANAROLO FF 1 21' 44'' 143 9

683 BAGLIERI GIOVANNI 1955 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 22' 53'' 144 25

358 MAZZA DANIELA 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO HF 1 25' 10'' 145 6

703 UGOLINI STEFANO 1947 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 25' 23'' 146 9

699 MASSIMI ALBERTO 1946 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 28' 23'' 147 10

378 BIAGINI MARTA 1949 SILVANO FEDI HF 1 33' 43'' 148 7

871 FALCINI ROBERTO 1950 SILVANO FEDI DM 1 33' 44'' 149 26

657 TRAMONTANO FRANCESCO 1948 TEAM GRANAROLO OM 1 37' 48'' 150 11

707 GAZZONI GIANLUCA 1972 ATL. CALDERARA BM 1 44' 57'' 151 32

541 GABRIELLI ALBERTO 1938 PONTELUNGO OM 1 46' 44'' 152 12
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744 ANGELINI DANIELE 1989 ATL. BONDENO AM 45' 32'' 1 1

742 GINOSA ARTURO 1986 G.S.GABBI AM 46' 39'' 3 2

679 BOVANINI FILIPPO 1994 GNARRO JET MATTEI AM 47' 31'' 4 3

700 MASSIMI FRANCESCO 1981 ATL. CALDERARA AM 49' 47'' 9 4

519 FERRINI FRANCESCO 1991 PONTELUNGO AM 51' 20'' 16 5

722 FIUMELLI MATTEO 1979 ACQUADELA AM 51' 26'' 17 6

653 MAROZZI DANILO 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO AM 53' 11'' 21 7

655 MULEO LUCA 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO AM 53' 44'' 25 8

721 VENTURI SIMONE 1984 POL. ZOLA AM 54' 45'' 29 9

676 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO 1979 ACQUADELA AM 56' 48'' 39 10

651 FERREIRO ESPINOSA JAVIER 1980 TEAM GRANAROLO AM 58' 57'' 50 11

724 MUNGAI LUCA 1981 COPIT PISTOIA AM 59' 29'' 54 12

660 CAVA FABIO 1984 SANRAFEL AM 1 04' 05'' 78 13

693 BALBONI ANDREA 1983 ATL. CALDERARA AM 1 04' 24'' 80 14

710 TORNATI FRANCESCO 1976 G.S. GABBI BM 45' 48'' 2 1

675 RIA ROBERTO 1974 LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING BM 47' 38'' 5 2

729 CORRADINI FABIO 1974 G.S. GABBI BM 49' 03'' 7 3

656 TERBONETTI MARIO 1971 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 49' 35'' 8 4

669 LAMBERTINI JURI 1972 SANRAFEL BM 49' 56'' 10 5

738 GALVANI GIACOMO 1975 PONTELUNGO BM 50' 46'' 12 6

705 VENEZIA ANDREA 1978 ATL. CALDERARA BM 51' 07'' 13 7

735 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO 1969 R.M. BERZANTINA BM 51' 55'' 18 8

641 STANGHELLINI MATTEO 1977 PONTELUNGO BM 53' 18'' 22 9

579 VIVARELLI FEDERICO 1976 PONTELUNGO BM 55' 16'' 32 10

665 GAGLIARDI STEFANO 1972 SANRAFEL BM 55' 31'' 34 11

708 RONCARATI ENZO 1973 ATL. CALDERARA BM 56' 08'' 36 12

741 TREBBI BRUNO 1977 MONTE SAN PIETRO BM 56' 51'' 41 13

644 BALESTRAZZI BRUNO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 57' 03'' 42 14

681 VERONESE EMILIO 1975 ATLETICA VICTORIA BM 57' 47'' 46 15
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706 ZANETTI MIRKO 1969 ATL. CALDERARA BM 58' 09'' 48 16

668 LAGANA' CARMELO 1978 SANRAFEL BM 58' 38'' 49 17

746 PES GIAN MICHELE 1973 ACQUADELA BM 59' 21'' 52 18

638 NADALINI STEFANO 1969 PONTELUNGO BM 1 01' 10'' 60 19

737 BIANCHI CLAUDIO 1969 R.M. BERZANTINA BM 1 01' 19'' 61 20

667 GARAGNANI ENRICO 1971 SANRAFEL BM 1 01' 46'' 63 21

658 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 1 02' 02'' 65 22

739 CESARI GABRIELE 1969 POL. SARAGOZZA BM 1 02' 25'' 67 23

664 GABRIELLI MARCELLO 1972 SANRAFEL BM 1 03' 25'' 71 24

734 VIGNOCCHI MIRCO 1970 ATLETICA VICTORIA BM 1 05' 07'' 82 25

750 GORI LEONARDO 1971 CAI PISTOIA BM 1 07' 09'' 94 26

749 GORI RICCARDO 1971 CAI PISTOIA BM 1 07' 10'' 95 27

873 ZAMPONI ANDREA 1973 POD. QUARRATA BM 1 07' 27'' 99 28

711 BENASSI MARCO 1972 LUMEGALTORENO BM 1 09' 23'' 104 29

649 LA GANGA ANDREA 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO BM 1 11' 15'' 113 30

505 BRINI FEDERICO 1973 PONTELUNGO BM 1 12' 55'' 117 31

707 GAZZONI GIANLUCA 1972 ATL. CALDERARA BM 1 44' 57'' 151 32

725 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA 1968 G.S. GABBI CM 48' 18'' 6 1

748 MARONGIU CLAUDIO 1968 DRACO RUNNER CM 50' 18'' 11 2

678 BONTADINI SANDRO 1966 GNARRO JET MATTEI CM 51' 14'' 14 3

709 ZANNI MIRKO 1963 G.S. GABBI CM 53' 01'' 20 4

650 LOLLINI ADOLFO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 53' 33'' 23 5

636 GINOSA RICCARDO 1962 PONTELUNGO CM 53' 41'' 24 6

727 ASTORINO GERARDO 1965 CORRI CON NOI CM 54' 07'' 26 7

646 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 54' 13'' 27 8

652 MAGLI FRANCO 1964 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 54' 33'' 28 9

640 RAPEZZI ETTORE 1967 PONTELUNGO CM 55' 13'' 31 10

591 GHINI DANIELE 1966 PONTELUNGO CM 55' 29'' 33 11

642 VOLTA GIANNI 1967 PONTELUNGO CM 56' 50'' 40 12
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682 SERRAZANETTI FABIO 1962 ATLETICA VICTORIA CM 57' 23'' 43 13

718 VECCHI ANDREA 1962 ACQUADELA CM 57' 35'' 44 14

701 PUGLIOLI MARCO 1964 ATL. CALDERARA CM 57' 41'' 45 15

696 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO 1962 ATL. CALDERARA CM 59' 05'' 51 16

677 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 GNARRO JET MATTEI CM 59' 28'' 53 17

648 CINI GIANFRANCO 1965 TEAM GRANAROLO CM 59' 35'' 55 18

690 TODISCO GIUSEPPE 1967 LOLLI AUTO CM 59' 41'' 57 19

663 DEL MONTE MARCO 1965 SANRAFEL CM 1 00' 13'' 58 20

872 TADDIA PAOLO 1966 DRACO RUNNER CM 1 00' 44'' 59 21

733 GORI CLAUDIO 1960 SILVANO FEDI CM 1 02' 17'' 66 22

684 BARBIERI ROBERTO 1960 LOLLI AUTO CM 1 02' 39'' 68 23

713 PASSINI CLAUDIO 1966 LUMEGALTORENO CM 1 03' 52'' 75 24

643 LANDUCCI STEFANO 1966 PONTELUNGO CM 1 04' 01'' 77 25

637 LODOVISI STEFANO 1959 PONTELUNGO CM 1 06' 23'' 89 26

666 GAMBERI ANDREA 1967 SANRAFEL CM 1 06' 41'' 91 27

728 BIAGINI BRUNO 1965 SILVANO FEDI CM 1 07' 12'' 96 28

704 VANDELLI LUIGI 1964 ATL. CALDERARA CM 1 07' 13'' 97 29

747 GASPARON ENRICO 1967 ATL. VERBANO CM 1 08' 12'' 102 30

714 FACCHINI MARIO 1959 LUMEGALTORENO CM 1 09' 36'' 106 31

661 CERE' MASSIMO 1959 SANRAFEL CM 1 10' 12'' 109 32

740 ROSSI MASSIMO 1968 ATL. MELITO CM 1 10' 18'' 110 33

723 PULGA WALTER 1964 ACQUADELA CM 1 11' 43'' 114 34

639 PANTALEO GIACOMO 1963 PONTELUNGO CM 1 13' 50'' 122 35

717 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 AVIS SAN LAZZARO CM 1 17' 55'' 133 36

689 REBEGGIANI CARLO 1962 LOLLI AUTO CM 1 18' 46'' 137 37
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730 AIELLO MORENO 1952 LA GALLA PONTEDERA DM 51' 16'' 15 1

736 PLAZZOTTA DINO 1958 ATL. IMOLA SACMI DM 52' 13'' 19 2

635 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 1953 PONTELUNGO DM 54' 59'' 30 3

691 ZAGNONI GIORGIO 1957 LOLLI AUTO DM 55' 39'' 35 4

726 AGOSTINI LUCIO 1957 G.S. GABBI DM 56' 29'' 38 5

662 COCCHI MAURIZIO 1956 SANRAFEL DM 57' 51'' 47 6

672 NANNETTI ROBERTO 1954 SANRAFEL DM 59' 38'' 56 7

645 BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 TEAM GRANAROLO DM 1 01' 30'' 62 8

702 RAMUNNI ANTONIO 1953 ATL. CALDERARA DM 1 03' 10'' 70 9

692 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO 1958 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 03' 47'' 74 10

732 PRANZINI GIORDANO 1952 G.S. GABBI DM 1 04' 37'' 81 11

647 BRUNETTI PAOLO 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO DM 1 05' 47'' 85 12

671 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 1949 SANRAFEL DM 1 05' 54'' 86 13

688 QUERZE' GIORGIO 1958 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 06' 02'' 87 14

712 MATULLI CARLO 1950 LUMEGALTORENO DM 1 06' 35'' 90 15

595 GINOSA MICHELE 1949 PONTELUNGO DM 1 06' 47'' 92 16

685 DONINI LUCIANO 1957 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 07' 07'' 93 17

743 LICATA PIETRO 1952 ATL. ZOLA DM 1 07' 57'' 101 18

715 BONAFE' CORRADO 1953 AVIS SAN LAZZARO DM 1 09' 37'' 107 19

716 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE 1958 AVIS SAN LAZZARO DM 1 13' 32'' 120 20

659 CATOZZI GIANCARLO 1951 SANRAFEL DM 1 15' 50'' 125 21

673 PERRI FRANCESCO 1950 SANRAFEL DM 1 18' 01'' 134 22

720 CARDELLI MAURIZIO 1952 SILVANO FEDI DM 1 20' 46'' 141 23

697 JANNOLO ROCCO 1951 ATL. CALDERARA DM 1 21' 25'' 142 24

683 BAGLIERI GIOVANNI 1955 LOLLI AUTO DM 1 22' 53'' 144 25

871 FALCINI ROBERTO 1950 SILVANO FEDI DM 1 33' 44'' 149 26
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686 LUPPI PAOLO 1946 LOLLI AUTO OM 1 01' 57'' 64 1

670 MATERIA GAETANO 1946 SANRAFEL OM 1 03' 37'' 72 2

687 MENABUE GIOVANNI 1948 LOLLI AUTO OM 1 15' 01'' 124 3

745 BARZANTI CARLO 1943 US NAVE OM 1 16' 02'' 126 4

719 RAVAGLIA GIANNI 1944 POL. SARAGOZZA OM 1 16' 05'' 127 5

731 PANICHI SILVANO 1946 MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE OM 1 16' 56'' 130 6

695 BRUNO CARMINE 1942 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 17' 06'' 131 7

694 BONTADINI GERARDO 1938 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 17' 10'' 132 8

703 UGOLINI STEFANO 1947 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 25' 23'' 146 9

699 MASSIMI ALBERTO 1946 ATL. CALDERARA OM 1 28' 23'' 147 10

657 TRAMONTANO FRANCESCO 1948 TEAM GRANAROLO OM 1 37' 48'' 150 11

541 GABRIELLI ALBERTO 1938 PONTELUNGO OM 1 46' 44'' 152 12

366 SANTELIA BRUNA 1985 LOLLI AUTO EF 56' 25'' 37 1

380 LUCACI IOANA 1994 RUN CARD EF 1 03' 44'' 73 2

381 LUCACI ANDREAA 1994 RUN CARD EF 1 07' 26'' 98 3

356 CAVUOTO MONICA 1969 TEAM GRANAROLO FF 1 02' 42'' 69 1

355 LODI SIMONA 1978 PONTELUNGO FF 1 05' 45'' 84 2

371 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA 1978 G.S. GABBI FF 1 06' 11'' 88 3

367 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE 1973 LOLLI AUTO FF 1 09' 30'' 105 4

376 GHINI FABIANA 1973 ACQUADELA FF 1 10' 24'' 111 5

379 MATULLI MARINA 1976 SILVANO FEDI FF 1 11' 11'' 112 6

369 MASSIMI CRISTINA 1977 ATL. CALDERARA FF 1 13' 15'' 119 7

353 DE VIDO LARA 1972 PONTELUNGO FF 1 18' 46'' 138 8

359 SARTI CARLA 1969 TEAM GRANAROLO FF 1 21' 44'' 143 9
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352 BORRELLI PATRIZIA 1967 PONTELUNGO GF 1 03' 58'' 76 1

364 CREMONINI MANUELA 1967 ATLETICA VICTORIA GF 1 05' 40'' 83 2

363 LAHDE TARJA H. 1959 SANRAFEL GF 1 07' 33'' 100 3

370 WIZA BARBARA 1960 ATL. CALDERARA GF 1 09' 11'' 103 4

351 GUALANO PATRIZIA 1966 PONTELUNGO GF 1 10' 07'' 108 5

368 CAMBARERI MARIA 1961 ATL. CALDERARA GF 1 12' 18'' 116 6

361 COCCHI MORENA 1959 SANRAFEL GF 1 13' 14'' 118 7

354 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA 1964 PONTELUNGO GF 1 13' 48'' 121 8

372 MALAGUTI CHIARA 1965 AVIS SAN LAZZARO GF 1 16' 34'' 128 9

374 MARZADORI ALESSANDRA 1965 BUSCHIDO TRAIL RUN GF 1 16' 47'' 129 10

377 PITTERI MARIA ROSA 1965 POL. SARAGOZZA GF 1 18' 02'' 135 11

375 DE MASI MARIA 1960 SILVANO FEDI GF 1 20' 45'' 140 12

365 LAMBERTINI PAOLA 1957 LOLLI  AUTO HF 1 04' 17'' 79 1

350 GIRONI MARA 1954 PONTELUNGO HF 1 12' 15'' 115 2

373 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA 1956 ACQUADELA HF 1 14' 28'' 123 3

362 EVANGELISTI LUISA 1955 SANRAFEL HF 1 18' 14'' 136 4

360 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO HF 1 19' 26'' 139 5

358 MAZZA DANIELA 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO HF 1 25' 10'' 145 6

378 BIAGINI MARTA 1949 SILVANO FEDI HF 1 33' 43'' 148 7



PULCINI     Anno  2009-2010

N.  

Class.
Pett.

Nominativo Societa'
 --------------------------- -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 9 TIPALDI   GAIA ATL. VICTORIA 2010 F

2 10 LANDI   GAIA INDIVIDUALE 2010 F

1 8 SANDROLINI   CESARE INDIVIDUALE 2009 M

ESORDIENTI     Anno  2007-2008

N.  

Class.
Nominativo Societa'

 ----------------------  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 118 MAHBOUB   SARA ATL. VICTORIA 2008 F

2 119 TIPALDI   IRENE ATL. VICTORIA 2008 F

1 117 BARTOLOMEI   IVAN LUMEGALTORENO 2007 M

 RAGAZZI          Anno  2005-2006

N.  

Class.
Nominativo Societa'

 ----------------------  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 200 BARTOLOMEI   GIULIA LUMEGALTORENO 2005 F

1 210 AQUILINO   LUIGI LUMEGALTORENO 2005 M

  CADETTI         Anno  2003-2004

N.  

Class.
Nominativo Societa'

 ----------------------  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 312 CAVAZZI   GIOSUE' ATL. ZOLA 2003 M

2 311 LANOLI   CHRISTOFHER INDIVIDUALE 2004 M

3 308 COLONNELLO   DANIELE PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 2004 M

4 310 MASOTTI   SAMUELE LUMEGALTORENO 2003 M

Anno   

di   

Nascita
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Nascita
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